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J. CUIPERS
FRITS PAULSSEN
C. SCHMITZ
JOHN VAN HEEL
FRITS PAULSSEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
A. COENEN
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A. COENEN
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C. SCHMITZ
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J. CUIPERS

J. CUIPERS

W. VERHEGGEN
J.F. TONNAER
J.H. HINTZEN
J.H. HINTZEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
H. COENEN

JOHN VAN HEEL
W. VERHEGGEN
JOHN VAN HEEL
C. SCHMITZ

J. CUIPERS

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD
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MONTFORT
LINNE
POSTERHOLT
MARIA HOOP
LINNE
LINNE
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
MELICK
POSTERHOLT

MARIA HOOP
LINNE
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
LINNE
MELICK
MELICK
LINNE
MONTFORT
MONTFORT

MONTFORT
MELICK
KONINGSBOSCH
MELICK
WALDFEUCHT
HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
HERKENBOSCH
WALDFEUCHT

MONTFORT
POSTERHOLT
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
MELICK
MONTFORT
MONTFORT

VLODROP
HERKENBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
POSTERHOLT
LINNE
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
VLODROP
MARIA HOOP
POSTERHOLT

MONTFORT

AD AFSTAND
9 358450
14 359918
10 362120
7 356377
14 2/7
14 3/7
11 358350
9 2/5
7 365179
7 362010
7 2/4
14 4/7
1 356377
11 2/6
14 5/17
7 2/6
7 3/6
14 6/7
11 3/6
11 4/6
13 358504
7 4/6
10 352289
7 5/6
14 357640
12 366089
11 5/6
13 2/3
12 2/3
6 360005
13 3/3
7 2/4
11 6/6
8 358598
10 2/3
10 3/3
10 2/3
7 6/6
9 3/5
9 4/5
16 364690
12 3/3
7 3/4
7 4/4
14 7/7
8 2/2
7 3/4
16 2/2
7 4/4
10 3/3
9 5/5
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23-9492428
21-1347416
20-1668137
22-8086016
23-9447470
22-8599613
21-1359835
20-1668011
23-9457710
23-9446986

21-7055895
22-8599689
23-7088522
20-1667971
23-9447440
23-9457727
23-9457720
20-1667676
22-8612043
22-8612041

22-8611888
23-9457719
21-1347617
20-1667114
20-1753314
22-8611367
22-8612003
23-9447718
21-1359373
20-1654750

22-8611842
23-9446819
23-9446501
23-9446421
22-8599530
20-1710458
23-9447566
23-9457708
20-1668023
23-9446376

23-9457441
23-9457570
23-9446097
23-9446992
23-9447439
22-8611725
22-8600269
22-8611671
22-7078028
21-1347231

23-9446371
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M/MIN

2038,559
2027,762
1981, 687
1960,280
1943,100
1942,925
1939,454
1935,110
1934,554
1907,156

1904,750
1904,037
1903,393
1899, 364
1886,077
1883,663
1883,663
1877,223
1871,099
1870,774

1865,427
1864,746
1863, 314
1862,210
1858, 350
1856, 435
1853, 997
1842,893
1840, 722
1840, 190

1839,111
1834,355
1830,479
1824,150
1810,951
1810,486
1809,244
1807,371
1805,173
1804,113

1792,233
1792,065
1788,292
1787,556
1787,413
1785,548
1785,165
1779,697
1777,596
1771,915

1771,423



